20
EB4, EB6, EB7, EB8
Vishay Dale
Document Number 36006
Revision 14-Aug-02
For technical questions, contact Connectors@vishay.com
Edgeboard Connectors

DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
# OF CONTACT CARD
MODEL - POSITIONS SLOT
PART NUMBER PER SIDE A B C D E DEPTH
EB85-P❑6G∆  6 1.780 [45.21] 1.531 [38.89] 1.240 [31.50] 1.100 [27.94] 0.340 [8.64] 0.330 [8.38]
EB85-P❑10G∆ 10 2.410 [61.21] 2.156 [54.76] 1.864 [47.35] 1.724 [43.79] 0.340 [8.64] 0.330 [8.38]
EB85-P❑12G∆ 12 2.720 [69.09] 2.469 [62.71] 2.176 [55.27] 2.036 [51.71] 0.340 [8.64] 0.330 [8.38]
EB85-P❑15G∆ 15 3.190 [81.03] 2.937 [74.60] 2.644 [67.16] 2.504 [63.60] 0.340 [8.64] 0.330 [8.38]
EB85-P❑18G∆ 18 3.660 [92.96] 3.406 [86.51] 3.112 [79.04] 2.972 [75.49] 0.340 [8.64] 0.330 [8.38]
EB85-P❑22G∆ 22 4.280 [108.71] 4.031 [102.39] 3.736 [94.89] 3.596 [91.34] 0.340 [8.64] 0.330 [8.38]
EB85-P❑24G∆ 24 4.590 [116.59] 4.344 [110.34] 4.051 [102.90] 3.911 [99.34] 0.340 [8.64] 0.330 [8.38]
EB85-P❑25G∆ 25 4.750 [120.65] 4.500 [114.30] 4.207 [106.86] 4.067 [103.30] 0.340 [8.64] 0.330 [8.38]
EB75D-P❑36G∆ 36 6.530 [165.86] 6.219 [157.96] 5.906 [150.01] 5.778 [146.76] 0.438 [11.13] 0.260 [6.60]
EB75D-P❑43G∆ 43 7.615 [193.42] 7.302 [185.47] 7.000 [177.80] 6.802 [172.77] 0.500 [12.70] 0.260 [6.60]
EB75D-PR6G∆ 6 1.780 [45.21] 1.531 [38.89] 1.218 [30.94] 1.100 [27.94] 0.328 [8.33] 0.260 [6.60]
EB75D-PR10G∆ 10 2.410 [61.21] 2.156 [54.76] 1.843 [46.81] 1.724 [43.79] 0.328 [8.33] 0.260 [6.60]
EB75D-PR12G∆ 12 2.720 [69.09] 2.468 [62.69] 2.156 [54.76] 2.036 [51.71] 0.328 [8.33] 0.260 [6.60]
EB75D-PR15G∆ 15 3.190 [81.03] 2.937 [74.60] 2.624 [66.65] 2.504 [63.60] 0.328 [8.33] 0.260 [6.60]
EB75D-PR18G∆ 18 3.660 [92.96] 3.406 [86.51] 3.093 [78.56] 2.972 [75.49] 0.328 [8.33] 0.260 [6.60]
EB75D-PR22G∆ 22 4.280 [108.71] 4.031 [102.39] 3.717 [94.41] 3.596 [91.34] 0.328 [8.33] 0.260 [6.60]
EB75D-PR36G∆ 36 6.530 [165.86] 6.219 [157.96] 5.906 [150.01] 5.778 [146.76] 0.438 [11.13] 0.260 [6.60]
EB75D-PR43G∆ 43 7.615 [193.42] 7.302 [185.47] 7.000 [177.80] 6.802 [172.77] 0.500 [12.70] 0.260 [6.60]
RIGHT ANGLE DIMENSIONS
E
.060
[1.52]